REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Re-Inspection Date: 12/4/2019
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: VINCENNES COMM. SCHOOL CORP.
Address of School Corporation: 1712 S Hart St Rd
City: Vincennes Zip: 47591
VIN: 1BAALCPA12F203579 License 17594
Number:
. Blue Bird . Make of Blue Bird
Make of Body: Corporation Year: 2001 Chassis: Corporation
Bus Type: Mileage: 191293
Inspection Inspected
Status: A By: Bradley Miller

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

12:09
PM

424335

42

111

2002

7809



